
Classic Bench

First Name Surname Date of Birth Gender SJ J O M1 M2 M3 M4

Weight 

Class Province Qual total

T Shirt 

Size Banquet

Extra 

Banq

Megan Minnaar 31-Oct-87 Female X 47kg Eastern Cape 42.5 XS Yes

Elisabeth Barry 28-Mar-73 Female X 52kg Eastern Cape 50 S Yes

Trish Zvenyika 21-Jul-04 Female X 52kg Eastern Cape 37.5 S Yes

Nicola Maritz 14-Oct-97 Female X 57kg Eastern Cape 57.5 Yes

Ance Vermaak 03-Jul-03 Female X 57kg Eastern Cape 47.5 S Yes 1

Anika Ferreira 21-Feb-04 Female X 57kg Eastern Cape 47.5 S Yes

Minke Colling 11-Aug-03 Female X 57kg Eastern Cape 45 S Yes

Charne Feuth 15-Mar-03 Female X 63kg Eastern Cape 47.5 S Yes 1

Megan Leighton 15-Jan-96 Female X 63kg Gauteng 72.5 XS Yes

Mbasa Qilingele 22-Dec-01 Female X 72kg Eastern Cape 70 L Yes 1

Heike Groenewald 26-Sep-04 Female X 72kg Eastern Cape 52.5 S Yes 1

Michelle Hamman 10-Feb-76 Female X 72kg Western Province M Yes

Ilze-Mari Maritz 21-May-88 Female X -84kg Eastern Cape 95 2XL Yes 1

Chantelle du Toit 10-Jul-85 Female X -84kg Gauteng 75 L Yes

Colleen Brown 04-Jun-03 Female X +84kg Eastern Cape 65 XL 2|No 1

Daniela Tobler Female X +84kg



Classic Bench

First Name Surname Date of Birth Gender SJ J O M1 M2 M3 M4 Weight ClassProvince Best Achieved Qualifying TotalT Shirt Size Banquet Extra Banq

Andy Faviers 05-Oct-91 Male X 59kg Western Province 100 S Yes

Andrew Leisegang 30-May-89 Male X 66kg Gauteng 115 M No

Eldeano Booysen 16-Sep-97 Male X 66kg Eastern Cape 110 M Yes

David Jali 11-Nov-70 Male X 66kg Eastern Cape 77.5 Yes

Mark Yeun 04-Oct-62 Male X 66kg Eastern Cape 90 M Yes

Darius Sangari 29-May-94 Male X 74kg Gauteng 520 M Yes

Sibulele Ntlokwana 24-Nov-93 Male X 74kg Eastern Cape 120 L Yes

Sakhe Sinde 03-Jun-98 Male X 74kg Eastern Cape 110 M Yes 1

Chadwyn Govington 30-Dec-85 Male X 74kg Gauteng 575 L 2|No

Erich Human 12-Jun-01 Male X 83kg Eastern Cape 100 M Yes

Ignatius Muller 11-Nov-98 Male X 83kg Eastern Cape 120 M Yes

Eugene Sadie 09-May-92 Male X 83kg Eastern Cape 152 L Yes 1

Tommie de Nysschen 30-May-63 Male X X 83kg Free State 130 M Yes

Wonga Jola 05-Apr-92 Male X 83kg Eastern Cape M Yes

Connor Scheckle 24-Nov-87 Male X 83kg Gauteng 157.5 M Yes

Deon Smedley 05-Apr-84 Male X 93kg Gauteng XL Yes

Ryan Stopforth 23-May-85 Male X 93kg Gauteng L Yes

Simon Curtain 04-Jun-02 Male X 93kg Eastern Cape 105 M Yes 2

Gerhard Rabie 27-May-92 Male X 93kg Gauteng 130 L Yes

Derik van Wyk 06-Aug-86 Male X 105kg Gauteng 135 XL Yes

Colin Young 09-Jun-57 Male X 105kg Western Province 180 2XL Yes

LOUW LANGEVELDT 20-Sep-95 Male X 105kg Western Province XL 2|No

Johny Charles Johnson 02-Nov-70 Male X X 105kg Western Province 165 2XL Yes

Craig Van Wyk 10-Jan-67 Male X X -120kg Gauteng 190 3XL No

Rutgar Leibach 18-Jan-03 Male X -120kg Eastern Cape 105 Yes 1

Andrew Ludik 30-Jun-57 Male X -120kg Eastern Cape 120 3XL Yes 1

Simon Breetzke Male X -120kg Gauteng 4XL

Mornay Human 20-Nov-69 Male X +120kg Eastern Cape 160 3XL Yes

Brandon Jones 26-Nov-95 Male X +120kg Eastern Cape 190 3XL Yes 1

Francois Spamer 06-Feb-03 Male X +120kg Eastern Cape 110 2XL Yes

Johan Kruger 01-Jun-66 Male X +120kg Western Province 3XL 2|No

Renier Botes 21-Feb-76 Male X +120kg Gauteng 4XL No



Equipped Bench

First Name Surname Date of Birth Gender SJ J O M1 M2 M3 M4 Weight ClassProvince Best Achieved Qualifying TotalIncentive Badge AchievedT Shirt Size Banquet Extra Banq

Elisabeth Barry 28-Mar-73 Female X 52kg Eastern Cape 50 Blue S Yes

Nicola Maritz 14-Oct-97 Female X 57kg Eastern Cape 57.5 Blue Yes

Megan Leighton 15-Jan-96 Female X 63kg Gauteng 72.5 XS Yes

Ilze-Mari Maritz 21-May-88 Female X -84kg Eastern Cape 95 Black 2XL Yes 1

Chantelle du Toit 10-Jul-85 Female X -84kg Gauteng 75 L Yes

First Name Surname Date of Birth Gender SJ J O M1 M2 M3 M4 Weight ClassProvince Best Achieved Qualifying TotalIncentive Badge AchievedT Shirt Size Banquet Extra Banq

Andrew Leisegang 30-May-89 Male X 66kg Gauteng 115 Black M No

Sakhe Sinde 03-Jun-98 Male X 74kg Eastern Cape 110 Blue M Yes 1

Eugene Sadie 09-May-92 Male X 83kg Eastern Cape 152 Bronze L Yes 1

Tommie de Nysschen 30-May-63 Male X 83kg Free State 130 Brown S Yes

Wonga Jola 05-Apr-92 Male X 83kg Eastern Cape M Yes

Deon Smedley 05-Apr-84 Male X 93kg Gauteng XL Yes

Mark Phillips 04-May-68 Male X X 93kg Gauteng 190 Elite 1 XL Yes

Charles Johnson 02-Nov-70 Male X X 105kg Western Province 180 2XL Yes

Craig Van Wyk 10-Jan-67 Male X X -120kg Gauteng 190 3XL No

Craig Masson 26-Nov-81 Male X -120kg Gauteng 195 Silver XL Yes

Andrew Ludik 30-Jun-57 Male X -120kg Eastern Cape 120 Orange 3XL Yes 1

Ian Furman 11-Jun-67 Male X X -120kg Gauteng 3XL Yes


